Requestor of Information

1 Kristen Hoffman

2 Joey Peterson

3 Jan Duron

4 Thomas Peters

5 Yogith K

6 Joey Peterson

7 Tonya Brown

8 John Boyd

9 John Boyd

10 Woo Park

Monthly Totals

July 2025

Department

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Cost Total Cost

of FOIA
Request

$25.18
$25.12
$37.56
$51.92
$0.00
$12.56
$15.06
$12.56
$187.54

$100.78

$37.62

Recouped
by Village

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00

$12.00

$14.00

$ 513.90 $ 61.00



	July 2025

