

July 2025

Requestor of Information	Department	Total Cost of FOIA Request	Total Cost Recouped by Village
1 Kristen Hoffman	Building	\$25.18	\$0.00
2 Joey Peterson	Building	\$25.12	\$0.00
3 Jan Duron	Building	\$37.56	\$0.00
4 Thomas Peters	Building	\$51.92 \$0.00	\$2.00 \$3.00
5 Yogith K	Building	\$12.56	\$4.00
6 Joey Peterson	Building	\$15.06	\$6.00
7 Tonya Brown	Building	\$12.56	\$8.00
8 John Boyd	Administration	\$187.54	\$10.00
9 John Boyd	Administration	\$100.78	\$12.00
10 Woo Park	Administration	\$37.62	\$14.00
Monthly Totals		\$ 513.90	\$ 61.00